Pismeni ispit 24.1.2023.

Prezime studenta

Naziv predmeta
Accad
Cori¢
Dubovecak
Janciki¢
Kucis
Lugaric
Mastruko
Pribeg
Zeli¢

Naziv predmeta
Bali¢
Buri¢
Matkovi¢
Mitrovi¢
Pai¢
Poli¢

Naziv predmeta
Kucinac

Naziv predmeta
Buzina
Copak
Kusekovi¢
Lovri¢
Muzevi¢
Rukavina
Santek
Sego
Vrcié

Naziv predmeta
Fili¢
Juros
Vukovié

Naziv predmeta

Rados

23. sijecanj 2023.

Ime studenta

Dino

Fran

Leon
Leonarda
Ema
Magdalena
Lana
Benjamin

Marija

Antonio
Adrian
Domagoj
Tomislav
Filip

Ivan

Matija

Juraj
David
Tin
Niksa
Vedran
Filip
Marin
Jure

BoZidar
Pasko
Marinel

Magdalena

RuZica

Prezime,ime izvodaca
Mehanika Il

Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir

Kodvanj, Janos

Wolf, Hinko

Joki¢, Marko

Kodvanj, Jano$

Kodvanj, Jano$

Kodvanj, Janos

Kodvanj, Janos

Joki¢, Marko
Mehanika konstrukcija

Lesicar, Tomislav

Lesicar, Tomislav

Lesic¢ar, Tomislav

Lesic¢ar, Tomislav

Lesicar, Tomislav

Lesicar, Tomislav
Teorija vibracija D

Wolf, Hinko
Teorija vibracija IM

Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko
Teorija vibracija Z

Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko
Uvod u cvrstocu konstrukcija

Skozrit, lvica

13:00 h

Dvorana

S25
S25
S25
S25
S25
S25
S25
S25

S25

S25
S25
S25
S25
S25
S25

S25

S25
S25
S25
S25
S25
S25
S25
S25
S25

S25

S25

S25

S25

Grupa
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>

Redni broj

15

16

12

11

10
13

26

17
23
25
20
18
19
24
21
22

28

27

29

14

Mjesto
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